LAST
Alberts
Appelgate
Ashjian
Asper

Checkley, Jr.

Clark

Coale
Cochran
Conte
Corliss
DeSilva
Devol
Diebold
Edmondson
Findley
Garfield
Hebert
Holbrook
Houtman
Lamerdin
MacDonald

FIRST
Jon
Bruce
Carin
Vernon
David
Pam
Kenneth
James
Maureen
Bruce
Annette
Allan
John
Maya
Rich
Toby
David
Steve
Bob
Stewart
Chris

UNOLS COUNCIL MEETING

Moss Landing Marine Laboratories

Moss Landing, CA

March 11-12, 2009

March 11th - Joint Meeting with UNOLS Council

PARTICIPANTS

Persons highlighted in BOLD, attended day 1 and 2

AFFILIATION
UNOLS
Scripps Institution of Oceanography

Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

University of Southern Mississippi
Scripps Institution of Oceanography
Alion

Moss Landing Marine Laboratories

LDEO of Columbia University
Bermuda Institute of Ocean Sciences
Duke University

UNOLS

University of Washington

LDEO of Columbia University
Naval Sea Systems Command
University of Miami
SFSU/Romberg Tiburon Center
University of Rhode Island
University of Wyoming

The National Science Foundation
Moss Landing Matine Laboratories

Naval Sea Systems Command

PHONE

(414) 248-6112
(858) 534-2220
(508) 289-3457
(228) 688-3178
(858) 534-4228
(703) 933-6866
(831) 771-4406
(845) 365-8396
(508) 289-7744
(919) 684-2951
(401) 874-6827
(206) 543-1292
(845) 365-8524
(202) 781-1948

(772) 465-2400 X372

(415) 338-3713
(401) 874-6610
(307) 766-2427
(703) 292-7704
(831) 771-4134
(202) 781-1158

EMAIL

office@unols.org
tba@ucsd.edu
cashjian@whoi.edu
vernon.asper @usm.edu
dcheckley @ucsd.edu
pclark@alionscience.com
coale@mlml.calstate.edu
jrc@ldeo.columbia.edu
mconte@mbl.edu
bruce.corliss@duke.edu
office@unols.org
devol@u.washington.edu
johnd @ldeo.columbia.edu
maya.edmondson @navy.mil
rfindley @rsmas.miami.edu
garfield @sfsu.edu
hebert@gso.uri.edu
steveh@uwyo.edu
bhoutman@nsf.gov
slamerdin @mIml.calstate.edu

christopher.macdonal@navy.mil



McNutt
Morrison
Perry
Prince
Rabalais
Resio
Schnoor
Suchy
Willis
Winslow

Zerr

Marcia
John
Mary Jane
Mike
Nancy
Darryl
Tim

Al
Marc
Stan
Peter

Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute
University of North Carolina at Wilmington
University of Maine

UNOLS

Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium
CSC Advanced Marine

Office of Naval Research

Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Oregon State University

University of Hawaii Marine Center

Oregon State University

(831) 775-1814
(910) 962-2333
(207) 563-3146 x245
(831) 771-4410
(504) 851-2800
(202) 548-8963
(703) 696-4530
(508) 289-2624
(541) 737-4637
(808) 842-9814
(541) 867-0225

mcnutt@mbari.org
morrisonj@uncw.edu
perrymj@maine.edu
office@unols.org
nrabalais@lumcon.edu
dresio@csc.com

tim.schnoor @navy.mil
asuchy @whoi.edu
willis@coas.oregonstate.edu
swinslow @soest.hawaii.edu

zerrp@onid.orst.edu



